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Big Ideas:
1. Graphing and write quadratic functions in several forms

2. Solving quadratic equations using a variety of methods

3. Performing operations with square roots and complex numbers

Key Vocabulary:
	· Standard form of a quadratic function
	· Root of an equation 
	· Completing the square

	· parabola
	· Zero of a function
	· Quadratic formula

	· Vertex form
	· Square root
	· Discriminant

	· Intercept form
	· Complex number
	· Best-fitting quadratic model 

	· Quadratic equation 
	· Imaginary number
	


Guiding question:
How can we solve quadratic equations using variety of methods?

Lessons:
· Graph quadratic functions in standard form
· Graph quadratic functions in vertex or intercept form
· Solve quadratic functions by factoring
· Solve quadratic functions by finding the square roots
· Perform operations with complex numbers
· Complete the square 
· Use the quadratic formula and the discriminant
· Write quadratic functions and models

Individual work: 
Algebra 2 McDougal Littell (Larson, Boswell, Kanold, Stiff)

_____ Tuesday 10/24/2017 Warm-up & page 199 #10-18
_____ Thursday 10/26/2017 Warm-up & page 207 #3-18
_____ Friday 10/27/2017 Warm-up & page 214 #3-11
 (Due Monday 10/30/2017)

_____ Monday 10/30/2017 Warm-up & page 240 #3-6, 21-23
_____ Tuesday 10/31/2017 Warm-up

_____ Thursday 11/2/2017 Warm-up & page 249 #3-12, 24-32 EVEN
_____ Friday 11/3/2017 Warm-up & page 255-256 #1-23
(Due Monday 11/6/2017)

_____ Monday 11/6/2017 Warm-up & page 256 #24-38
_____ Tuesday 11/7/2017 Review Worksheet

(Due Thursday 11/9/2017)

Assessment:
Quarter 2 Test #1 (Thursday 11/9/2017)
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